Industrial - Cold Storage | For Sale CBRE

101 W. Bronson
Street

Decatur, Ml 49045

+ 74,904 square feet
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Contact Us

Drew Miller, MCR
Senior Vice President
+1616 264 3331
drew.miller2@cbre.com
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Property
Features

S2M

List Price

/4K

Square Feet

4.1

Acres

Lake
Michigan South Haven

w

Benton Harbor,

Shoreham.

Plainwell

Alamo

Kalamazoo

Almena

(<]

Pavi Paw
Portage

Decatur

Dowagiac

Three Rivers

Fabius

Property Type

Municipality

Year

Zoning

Acreage

Total

Ceiling

Dock Doors

Overhead Doors

Building Cold Storage

Building Dry Storage

Parcel 1

Parcel 2

Parcel 3

Parcel 4

Parcel 5

Parcel 6

Parcel 7

Food Processing

Village of Decatur

Built 1920/2011 (Remodel)

Industrial

4.1 Acres

+ 74,904 SF

25

66.8%

33.2%

80-43-040-344-00

80-43-040-213-00

80-43-040-351-00

80-43-040-352-00

80-43-040-353-00

80-43-040-354-00

80-43-043-355-00



101 W Bronson St. | Decatur, Ml 49045

Site Survey
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Site Aerial
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4124 Manchester Road | Kalamazoo, Ml 49001 FOI' Sale

Exterior
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